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Balance 
1/1/23

YTD 
Contribution

YTD 
Allocation YTD Expense

YTD 
Interest

Current 
Balance

3501 - Roofing - Composite Tile 247,692.06$   1,579.00$          4,063.71$         (172,514.28)$   1,178.96$  81,999.45$      
3502 - Roofing - Flat 462.00            170.00               -                    -                   -             632.00             
3503 - Building Restoration/Painting 18,041.00       8,940.00            -                    (16,105.00)       -             10,876.00        
3504 - Pavement 3,434.00         371.80               -                    -                   -             3,805.80          
3505 - Pool Restoration 2,309.50         483.00               -                    -                   -             2,792.50          
3509 - Capital Improvements -                  -                     -                    -                   -             -                   
Total Reserves 271,938.56$   11,543.80$        4,063.71$         (188,619.28)$   1,178.96$  100,105.75$    

Expense Details

3501 Roofing - Composite Tile Shared Expense - Pool/Cabana Roofing 4,063.71

2/25/23 Colonial Roofing 121,057.78$        

3/17/23 Colonial Roofing 8,421.30$            Total 4,063.71

3/31/23 Colonial Roofing Retention 42,755.21$          

6/8/23 Rosalie Augustine - Fan replaced 279.99$               

Total 172,514.28$        

3503 Building Restoration/Painting

9/30/23 AtoZ Handyman 1,250.00$            

12/13/23 Red Door Exterior Painting 14,855.00$          

Total 16,105.00$          
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